
                              NCJC Conference Cross Country Meet
                                 Prairie Knolls Middle School
                                        Elgin, Illinois
                                      September 30, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == =============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9844 Alexia Pecora             7 Belvidere Central Middle Schoo  13:02.8  6:32 
      2    2 9901 Annika Burchell           8 Huntley Middle School JBarbs    13:17.4  6:39 
      3    3 9861 Nina Fiore                6 Belvidere South Middle School   13:33.6  6:47 
      4    4 9841 Lexi Lasconis             8 Belvidere Central Middle Schoo  13:34.9  6:48 
      5    5 9862 Kaleigh Inniss            8 Belvidere South Middle School   13:39.7  6:50 
      6    6 9924 Tia Brennan               7 Burlington Central              13:56.5  6:59 
      7    7 9995 Lily Baker                8 Sycamore Middle School          14:02.6  7:02 
      8    8 9007 Grace Parks               7 Sycamore Middle School          14:13.1  7:07 
      9    9 9859 Briseida Aceituno         6 Belvidere South Middle School   14:16.7  7:09 
     10   10 9122 Kylie Von Schnase         8 Sycamore Middle School          14:20.8  7:11 
     11   11 9845 Samantha Slife            8 Belvidere Central Middle Schoo  14:25.9  7:13 
     12   12 9891 Lily Trapp                7 Clinton Rosette Middle School   14:26.8  7:14 
     13   13 9996 Abby Bourdage             7 Sycamore Middle School          14:29.2  7:15 
     14   14 9008 Biannca Pasillas          6 Sycamore Middle School          14:30.8  7:16 
     15   15 9866 Brynn Kirkland            8 Belvidere South Middle School   14:35.0  7:18 
     16   16 9997 Emma Doyle                8 Sycamore Middle School          14:37.3  7:19 
     17   17 9843 Mera Moucharreffe         7 Belvidere Central Middle Schoo  14:39.6  7:20 
     18   18 9864 Valeria Juardonava        6 Belvidere South Middle School   14:39.9  7:20 
     19   19 9982 Ahtziri Zepeda            7 Rochelle Middle School          14:41.8  7:21 
     20   20 9939 Haley Rutke               8 Burlington Central              14:43.0  7:22 
     21   21 9925 Rylee Butler              6 Burlington Central              14:44.7  7:23 
     22   22 9847 Katy Ursenbach            8 Belvidere Central Middle Schoo  14:45.9  7:23 
     23   23 9846 Brianna Teunissen         6 Belvidere Central Middle Schoo  14:47.3  7:24 
     24   24 9967 paige Donoho              7 Rochelle Middle School          14:49.0  7:25 
     25   25 9885 Andrea Espinoza           8 Clinton Rosette Middle School   14:51.4  7:26 
     26   26 9839 Geisell Casis             6 Belvidere Central Middle Schoo  14:54.8  7:28 
     27   27 9887 Kaitlin Haley             8 Clinton Rosette Middle School   14:56.7  7:29 
     28   28 9936 Teagan Oconnor            7 Burlington Central              14:58.2  7:30 
     29   29 9886 Bailey Gillis             8 Clinton Rosette Middle School   15:10.6  7:36 
     30   30 9911 Lanie Swafford            8 Huntley Middle School JBarbs    15:25.0  7:43 
     31   31 9973 magaly Marin              6 Rochelle Middle School          15:25.2  7:43 
     32   32 9867 Gracie Lebensorger        7 Belvidere South Middle School   15:34.5  7:48 
     33   33 9934 Amanda Melton             8 Burlington Central              15:35.3  7:48 
     34   34 9994 Laura Aviles              8 Sycamore Middle School          15:35.8  7:48 
     35   35 9928 Tessa Didomenico          8 Burlington Central              15:36.1  7:49 
     36   36 9970 Casandra Garcia           7 Rochelle Middle School          15:41.6  7:51 
     37   37 9940 Morgan Schmidt            7 Burlington Central              15:45.0  7:53 
     38   38 9863 Tikaya Jones              7 Belvidere South Middle School   15:48.1  7:55 
     39   39 9968 samantha Donoho           7 Rochelle Middle School          15:51.0  7:56 
     40   40 9904 Elise Dooley              7 Huntley Middle School JBarbs    15:52.5  7:57 
     41   41 9883 Emma Carmichael           8 Clinton Rosette Middle School   15:58.5  8:00 
     42   42 9980 Addie Villalobos          6 Rochelle Middle School          16:26.3  8:14 
     43   43 9889 Esmeralda Lazaro          8 Clinton Rosette Middle School   17:11.5  8:36 
     44   44 9964 Alexis Bergeson           8 Rochelle Middle School          18:01.8  9:01 
     45   45 9907 Emily Hoshaw              7 Huntley Middle School JBarbs    18:02.0  9:01 
     46   46 9906 Lea Guelde                7 Huntley Middle School JBarbs    19:34.0  9:47 
     47   47 9888 Melanie Hernandez         6 Clinton Rosette Middle School   21:07.1 10:34 
     48   48 9902 Sara Collins              8 Huntley Middle School JBarbs    21:22.7 10:42 
     49   49 9908 Madyson Reid              6 Huntley Middle School JBarbs    22:02.1 11:02 
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    50  Belvidere South Middle School         (14:09.0  70:44.9 1:06.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Nina Fiore                 6 13:33.6
  2      5  Kaleigh Inniss             8 13:39.7
  3      9  Briseida Aceituno          6 14:16.7
  4     15  Brynn Kirkland             8 14:35.0
  5     18  Valeria Juardonava         6 14:39.9
  6   ( 32) Gracie Lebensorger         7 15:34.5
  7   ( 38) Tikaya Jones               7 15:48.1
  
  2.    52  Sycamore Middle School                (14:19.3  71:36.5 0:28.2)
====================================================
  1      7  Lily Baker                 8 14:02.6
  2      8  Grace Parks                7 14:13.1
  3     10  Kylie Von Schnase          8 14:20.8
  4     13  Abby Bourdage              7 14:29.2
  5     14  Biannca Pasillas           6 14:30.8
  6   ( 16) Emma Doyle                 8 14:37.3
  7   ( 34) Laura Aviles               8 15:35.8
  
  3.    55  Belvidere Central Middle Schoo        (14:05.9  70:29.1 1:43.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Alexia Pecora              7 13:02.8
  2      4  Lexi Lasconis              8 13:34.9
  3     11  Samantha Slife             8 14:25.9
  4     17  Mera Moucharreffe          7 14:39.6
  5     22  Katy Ursenbach             8 14:45.9
  6   ( 23) Brianna Teunissen          6 14:47.3
  7   ( 26) Geisell Casis              6 14:54.8
  
  4.   108  Burlington Central                    (14:47.6  73:57.7 1:38.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Tia Brennan                7 13:56.5
  2     20  Haley Rutke                8 14:43.0
  3     21  Rylee Butler               6 14:44.7
  4     28  Teagan Oconnor             7 14:58.2
  5     33  Amanda Melton              8 15:35.3
  6   ( 35) Tessa Didomenico           8 15:36.1
  7   ( 37) Morgan Schmidt             7 15:45.0
  
  5.   134  Clinton Rosette Middle School         (15:04.8  75:24.0 1:31.7)
====================================================
  1     12  Lily Trapp                 7 14:26.8
  2     25  Andrea Espinoza            8 14:51.4
  3     27  Kaitlin Haley              8 14:56.7
  4     29  Bailey Gillis              8 15:10.6
  5     41  Emma Carmichael            8 15:58.5
  6   ( 43) Esmeralda Lazaro           8 17:11.5
  7   ( 47) Melanie Hernandez          6 21:07.1
  
  6.   149  Rochelle Middle School                (15:17.8  76:28.6 1:09.2)
====================================================
  1     19  Ahtziri Zepeda             7 14:41.8
  2     24  Paige Donoho               7 14:49.0
  3     31  Magaly Marin               6 15:25.2
  4     36  Casandra Garcia            7 15:41.6
  5     39  Samantha Donoho            7 15:51.0
  6   ( 42) Addie Villalobos           6 16:26.3
  7   ( 44) Alexis Bergeson            8 18:01.8
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  7.   163  Huntley Middle School JBarbs          (16:26.2  82:10.9 6:16.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Annika Burchell            8 13:17.4
  2     30  Lanie Swafford             8 15:25.0
  3     40  Elise Dooley               7 15:52.5
  4     45  Emily Hoshaw               7 18:02.0
  5     46  Lea Guelde                 7 19:34.0
  6   ( 48) Sara Collins               8 21:22.7
  7   ( 49) Madyson Reid               6 22:02.1
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                             **** CoEd Exhibition 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == =============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9950 Adam Hinkleman            6 Burlington Central              13:19.4  6:40 
      2    2 9853 Luke Magnussen            8 Belvidere Central Middle Schoo  13:26.0  6:43 
      3    3 1134 Cooper Matthews           8 Sycamore Middle School          13:29.8  6:45 
      4    4 9953 Ethan Leegard             8 Burlington Central              13:30.5  6:46 
      5    5 9955 Ben Peterson              8 Burlington Central              13:31.1  6:46 
      6    6 1135 Noah Schmidt              8 Sycamore Middle School          13:49.2  6:55 
      7    7 9854 Brandon Massman           8 Belvidere Central Middle Schoo  13:50.7  6:56 
      8      9921 Jared Vander Schee        8 Huntley Middle School JBarbs    13:50.8  6:56 
      9    8 8785 John Cerny                6 Sycamore Middle School          13:56.6  6:59 
     10    9 9946 Kyle Farmer               8 Burlington Central              13:59.1  7:00 
     11   10 6189 Gabe Jovanovich           6 Sycamore Middle School          14:00.2  7:01 
     12   11 9849 Donny Blunt               8 Belvidere Central Middle Schoo  14:01.7  7:01 
     13   12 9856 Nick Schroeder            6 Belvidere Central Middle Schoo  14:04.2  7:03 
     14   13 9872 Nathan Gagliani           8 Belvidere South Middle School   14:14.2  7:08 
     15   14 9875 Ryan Jensen               7 Belvidere South Middle School   14:24.8  7:13 
     16   15 9948 Jonah Hammel              8 Burlington Central              14:26.5  7:14 
     17   16 9951 Obaid Khwaja              7 Burlington Central              14:33.1  7:17 
     18   17 9932 Braedyn Kim               6 Burlington Central              14:34.3  7:18 
     19   18 9879 Brandon Ortiz             6 Belvidere South Middle School   14:38.6  7:20 
     20   19 9838 Jazlyn Bengston           8 Belvidere Central Middle Schoo  14:42.0  7:21 
     21      9949 Jacob Hernandez           6 Burlington Central              14:45.0  7:23 
     22   20 9125 Teague Hallahan           6 Sycamore Middle School          14:47.7  7:24 
     23      9960 Tyler Schmidt             8 Burlington Central              14:49.1  7:25 
     24   21 9870 Alexander Albano          7 Belvidere South Middle School   14:49.2  7:25 
     25   22 9880 Tanner Spielman           6 Belvidere South Middle School   14:52.4  7:27 
     26   23 9000 Callie Kness              7 Sycamore Middle School          14:52.9  7:27 
     27      9929 Vanessa Farmer            6 Burlington Central              14:56.5  7:29 
     28   24 8833 Hayley King               6 Sycamore Middle School          14:57.1  7:29 
     29      9999 Chey Judd                 8 Sycamore Middle School          15:08.9  7:35 
     30   25 9869 Ella Scimeca              7 Belvidere South Middle School   15:21.3  7:41 
     31   26 9842 Addison Morey             6 Belvidere Central Middle Schoo  15:22.7  7:42 
     32      9998 Loryn Heil                8 Sycamore Middle School          15:23.9  7:42 
     33   27 9837 Denise Aguilar            7 Belvidere Central Middle Schoo  15:28.3  7:45 
     34      8999 Sophia Klacik             6 Sycamore Middle School          15:30.1  7:46 
     35   28 9865 Kaelyn Kamholtz           7 Belvidere South Middle School   15:36.3  7:49 
     36      9931 Ella Kerr                 7 Burlington Central              15:47.0  7:54 
     37      9933 Maddie Kudelka            7 Burlington Central              15:48.5  7:55 
     38      9956 Kyle Rash                 8 Burlington Central              15:50.7  7:56 
     39      9937 Sia Patel                 6 Burlington Central              15:53.4  7:57 
     40      9945 Mason Erickson            7 Burlington Central              15:54.3  7:58 
     41      9930 Paige Greenhagel          7 Burlington Central              15:57.7  7:59 
     42      9941 Hannah Siedsma            8 Burlington Central              15:59.8  8:00 
     43      9935 Bella Murillo             7 Burlington Central              16:12.5  8:07 
     44      9927 Julia Copre               7 Burlington Central              16:14.7  8:08 
     45      9860 Ava Armstrong             6 Belvidere South Middle School   16:19.8  8:10 
     46      9942 Piper Tunney              6 Burlington Central              16:22.0  8:11 
     47      9923 Cassidy Biedenbach        8 Burlington Central              16:28.1  8:15 
     48      9926 Chloe Chiles Troutman     8 Burlington Central              16:31.4  8:16 
     49      9938 Erin Rothenbaum           8 Burlington Central              17:00.7  8:31 
     50   29 9975 Yuelma Ortiz              7 Rochelle Middle School          17:08.0  8:34 
     51   30 9983 Avery Auld                7 Rochelle Middle School          17:15.4  8:38 
     52      9962 Jack Winkelhake           6 Burlington Central              17:21.9  8:41 
     53   31 9976 Giselle Robles            7 Rochelle Middle School          18:47.4  9:24 
     54   32 9972 Natalia Huermo            7 Rochelle Middle School          18:47.8  9:24 
     55   33 9987 Abel Huerta               6 Rochelle Middle School          18:50.4  9:26 
     56      9898 Lane Schumacher           6 Clinton Rosette Middle School   18:58.7  9:30 
     57   34 9981 Morgan West               8 Rochelle Middle School          19:51.9  9:56 
     58      9890 Rebecca Nenonen           7 Clinton Rosette Middle School   20:44.1 10:23 
     59   35 9971 Jennifer Heinrich         8 Rochelle Middle School          21:04.4 10:33 
     60      9969 Esther Espiritu           8 Rochelle Middle School          21:40.9 10:51 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == =============================== ======= ===== 
     61      9992 Alex Villatoro            6 Rochelle Middle School          21:46.9 10:54 
     62      9868 Jazmine Manzella          8 Belvidere South Middle School   21:47.3 10:54 
     63      9977 Ella Seebach              8 Rochelle Middle School          22:04.0 11:02 
     64      9966 Faith Contreras           8 Rochelle Middle School          24:02.4 12:02 
     65      9965 Haley Bozinovich          6 Rochelle Middle School          26:54.6 13:28 
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